

Excise-72/09

10.04.2015.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on bail is absent without any step.

No witness is present.

P.O is on leave on duty.

Fix 16.06.2015 for evidence of Sk. Kabi.

Issue summons.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M (I/C)