

Excise- 72/09

16.06.2015

Today is fixed for evidence.

In view of the resolution taken by the local Bar.

No step is taken.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fixed 20.08.2015 for evidence of Sk. Kalu.

Issue summons.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.